
Schedule at a Glance 
Opening night!

JAZZ AT LINCOLN CENTER 
ORCHESTRA SEPTET
WITH WYNTON MARSALIS
Sun, May 30 | 6:30 & 8:30pm

A NIGHT OF WONDER
CELEBRATE STEVIE WONDER WITH 
MARK G. MEADOWS & THE MOVEMENT
Thu, June 3| 6:30 & 8:30pm

MATT HAIMOVITZ, CELLO & 
LAURA COLGATE, VIOLIN
Classical collaboration
Thu, June 10 | 6:30 & 8:30pm

Artist in Residence Workshop

LUCAS ASHBY 
ANOTHER MAN’S TREASURE
Mon, June 14 | 7:30pm

Learn how to create music from 
recycled materials

Artist in Residence

LUCAS ASHBY, PERCUSSIONIST 
Wed, June 16 | 8:30pm
Multicultural compositions

THE LONE BELLOW
Thu, June 17 | 6:30 & 8:30pm

2021
SUMMER

NEWMYER FLYER

JONI MITCHELL & BOB DYLAN 
ALBUM TRIBUTES
Fri, June 18 | 6:30 & 8:30pm

Artist in Residence Workshop

NATALY MEREZHUK
FROM BACH TO GRAPPELLI 
Mon, June 21 | 7:30pm

Jazz improvisation on the violin

Artist in Residence

NATALY MEREZHUK,  
JAZZ VIOLINIST
Wed, June 23 | 8:30pm

PARKER QUARTET
Thu, June 24 | 6:30 & 8:30pm

Grammy-winning chamber 
ensemble

Artist in Residence Workshop

CHRISTIAN DOUGLAS
CHOOSE YOUR OWN ADVENTURE 
Mon, June 28 | 7:30pm 

Learn about the building blocks of 
songwriting

Artist in Residence

CHRISTIAN DOUGLAS, 
SINGER-SONGWRITER
Wed, June 30 | 8:30pm

Heartfelt acoustic soul

DAR WILLIAMS
Thu, July 3 | 6:30 & 8:30pm

“one of America’s very best singer-
songwriters” (The New Yorker)  

Artist in Residence Workshop

JAKE BLOUNT
THE MUSIC OF WILL ADAM
Tue, July 6 | 7:30pm

Learn the music of Adam, a Black 
fiddler who lived in Kensington, 
Maryland in the early 20th century 

Artist in Residence

JAKE BLOUNT, FOLK MUSICIAN
Wed, July 7 | 8:30pm

Indigenous folk music 

An open-air venue on the Trawick Terrace

The
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Schedule at a Glance 

STANLEY JORDAN PLAYS JIMI
Thu, July 8 | 6:30 & 8:30pm

Jazz guitarist channels Hendrix

THE COMMONHEART
Sat, July 10 | 6:30 & 8:30pm

Bluesy rock and vintage soul

OLIVER WOOD
FEATURING JANO RIX & TED PECCHIO
Sun, July 11 | 6:30 & 8:30pm

Half of soulful folk duo 
The Wood Brothers

Artist in Residence Workshop

ELLINGTON CARTHAN
THE COMPLETE PIANIST
Mon, July 12 | 7:30pm

Explore piano in Western music 
from Bach to Anderson .Paak

Artist in Residence

ELLINGTON CARTHAN,  
JAZZ PIANIST & COMPOSER
Wed, July 14 | 8:30pm

ANN HAMPTON CALLAWAY
THE LINDA RONSTADT SONGBOOK
Fri, July 16 | 6:30 & 8:30pm

Artist in Residence Workshop

SHEYDA DO’A
A NOMADIC MUSICAL JOURNEY
Mon, July 19 | 7:30pm

Interactive workshop exploring 
multi-cultural music pairings

Artist in Residence

SHEYDA DO’A, VOCALIST, 
PIANIST, GUITARIST
Wed, July 21 | 8:30pm

Do’a blends sounds from across the 
globe into melodies for the soul

DALÍ QUARTET
Thu, July 22 | 6:30 & 8:30pm

Classical roots with Latin soul

ALSARAH & 
THE NUBATONES
Thu, July 29 | 6:30 & 8:30pm

East African retro pop

NELLA
Fri, July 30 | 6:30 & 8:30pm

Venezuelan songstress named Latin 
Grammy Best New Artist 2019

VOICES OF CLASSIC SOUL
FORMER LEAD VOCALISTS OF 
THE TEMPTATIONS, THE PLATTERS, 
THE DRIFTERS & THE FOUR TOPS
Sat, July 31 | 6:30 & 8:30pm

A night of Motown hits

LIVINGSTON TAYLOR
Sun, Aug 1 | 6:30 & 8:30pm

Rock royalty

Artist in Residence Workshop

AARON FREEMAN
AFREEMIND
Mon, Aug 2 | 7:30pm

Uncover the process of transforming 
different genres of music

Artist in Residence

AARON FREEMAN,  
BASSIST & BEYOND
Wed, Aug 4 | 8:30pm

Freeman adds his signature sound 
to jazz, R&B, classical, and more

NATALIE CRESSMAN, 
TROMBONE & 
IAN FAQUINI, GUITAR
Thu, Aug 5 | 8:30pm

Captivating duo draws from 
impressionism, jazz, and the great 
Brazilian songwriting tradition

WATKINS FAMILY HOUR
Sat, Aug 7 | 6:30 & 8:30pm

Sean and Sara Watkins of 
bluegrass trio Nickel Creek
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Schedule at a Glance 

Artist in Residence Workshop

BECKY HILL
INSTRUMENTAL FOOTWORK
Mon, Aug 9 | 7:30pm 

All-levels percussive dance 
workshop

Artist in Residence

BECKY HILL,  
PERCUSSIVE DANCER
Wed, Aug 11 | 8:30pm

Appalachian music and dance

MIKE FARRIS
Thu, Aug 12 | 6:30 & 8:30pm 

Grammy-winning Nashville rocker 

EMMET COHEN TRIO
Thu, Aug 19 | 6:30 & 8:30pm

Innovative jazz piano

SUSAN WERNER
Fri, Aug 20 | 6:30 & 8:30pm

“Empress of the Unexpected” (NPR) 
known for her razor-sharp wit and 
versatility

LARK & THURBER
Thu, Aug 26 | 6:30 & 8:30pm

Violinist Tessa Lark and bassist 
Michael Thurber fuse classical and 
Americana music influences

STEPPIN’ AT THE JUNCTION
Thu, Sept 2 | 6:30 & 8:30pm

Charm City Junction and Footworks 
Percussive Dance Ensemble 

FREDDY JONES BAND
Fri, Sept 3 | 6:30 & 8:30pm

Roots rockers known for hits “In a 
Daydream” and “One World”

Artist in Residence Workshop

RUI FU
THE EVOLVING VOICES OF CHINA 
Tue, Sept 7 | 7:30pm
Explore traditional and modern 
styles of singing across time and 
ethnicities

Artist in Residence

RUI FU, IMPROVISATIONAL 
SINGER-SONGWRITER
Wed, Sept 8 | 8:30pm

Chinese ethnic musical traditions 
and ancient Taoist meditative music

SKERRYVORE
Thu, Sept 9 | 6:30 & 8:30pm

Celtic powerhouse band blends folk, 
trad, rock, and Americana music

SOFIA REI
Fri, Sept 10 | 6:30 & 8:30pm

Latin American folk meets 
electronic jazz

THE SWEET REMAINS
Fri, Sept 17 | 6:30 & 8:30pm

Contemporary folk-rock trio 
with lush, three-part harmonies

ALFREDO RODRÍGUEZ & 
PEDRITO MARTINEZ
Sun, Sept 26 | 6:30 & 8:30pm

This Cuban piano and percussion 
duo mesmerize with hip-shaking 
Latin rhythms and deep grooves

Artist in Residence Workshop

CEYLON MITCHELL
RHYTHM IN CUBAN AND  
BRAZILIAN MUSIC
Mon, Sept 27 | 7:30pm

Explore percussion instruments in 
Cuban and Brazilian music

Artist in Residence

CEYLON MITCHELL, 
CONTEMPORARY CLASSICAL 
FLUTIST
Wed, Sept 29 | 8:30pm

AMYTHYST KIAH
Thu, Sept 30 | 6:30 & 8:30pm

Revitalized roots and modern 
blues singer-songwriter is “one of 
Americana’s great up-and-coming 
secrets” (Rolling Stone)
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